
Thursday. July 145) Y je\ 690 kc. 434m.
6. 0, .7.0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWSCricket Scoreboard: N.Z. vy. NorthamptonBreakfast Ses3ion
8. 4 Light Classical Music :

9.30 Famous Concert Artists: JaschaHeifetz (violin)
9.47 Music Hall Memories
10. 0 Mainly for Women: Country Club,"Front Page Lady"10.30 Devotional Service
10.45 Music While You Work11.16 Fantasy-Goncerto for Two Piano3
and Orchestra (Frank Hutchens), playedby the A.B.C, Sydney Orchestra withFrank Hutchens and Lindley Evans11.34 The Eyes Have It: Variety12. 0 Lunch. Music
12.30 p.m. Eyewitness account of cricket,N.Z. v. Northampton
1.30 Broadcasts to Schools2.0 Mu3ic While You Work2.30 Mainly for Women: "PennsylvaniaDutch," by Dorothy WhiteHome Science Talk: Planning House-work

;3.
AA : CLASSICAL HOUR: Carl Maria
Concertstuck in F Minor for Piano andOrchestra
Excerpts from "Der Freischutz"Invitation to the Waltz
4.0 "Mirthquakes"
4.30 Children’s Hour: Picture Man5. 0 Early Evening Melodies6.-0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS7. 0 Repetition of eyewitness account ofcricket, N.Z. y. NorthamptonLocal News Service7.15 "Students on the Farm," talk byC. P. Tebb, Lincoln College
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Sidney Toreh and his OrchestraAll Strings and Fancy Free Torch7.33 "Dad and. Dave"7,48 The Orchestra of Sammy Kaye andpianist Johnny GuarnieriKaye: Love Me, Love Me, Love MeGuarnieri: Nobody’s Heart But MineKaye: A Rosewood SpinetSaas Give Your Heart a Chance tong
Kaye: I Got a Gal in GalvestonGuarnieri: Once in Love with Amy8.0 "The Extraordinary Conduct ofBridget," by J. L. Galloway(NZBS Production)8.256 Rhythm Rendezvous: Doug Kellyand his Modern Musie
(A Studio Presentation)8.45 The Swingtones (vocalists) andRichard Leibert (organist)8.58 Station Notices8. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News9.30 Modern’ Ballroom Dancing: TheThird Lesson on the Foxtrot, in the illus-trated talks by A. L. Leghorn

9.45 Louis Jordan and his Timpany Five10. O Jo3ephine Bradley and her BallroomOrchestra
10.30 Dance Music11.0 LONDON NEWS41.20 Close down

3) Y ce See ke. 312m.
4.30 p.m. Light Music
6. 0 Miscellaneous Melodies
6.30 George Melachrino and his Orch-estra7.0 Holiday for Song7.30 English Dance Bands: Jack Payneand his Orchestra746 "May We Introduce": The Ken-tucky Minstrels8. 0 Two Frenchmen; A Tribute to De-
bussy and Rostand

|840 Walter Gleseking (piano)
La Vallee De Cloches Ravel
8.44 L’Orchestre de la Societe du Con-servatoire de Paris conducted by Charles"unch é

bar ree Ravel9. 0 Say it with Music
9.30 "To Have and to Hold"9.44 Decca Salon Orchestra
10. 0 Quiet Time ?

10.30. Close down

SXCH ee :

7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session8.0 "Good Morning Ladies’915 . "Anne of Green Gables"
8.30 "Scarlet Harvest"
8.456 "Random Harvest"
10. 0 Close down

6.30 p.m, Music for the Tea Table
6.45 Junior Naturalists
7.0 Vocal Interlude
7.15 "The Caravan Passes’
7.30 Programme Review7.36 H.S.A. Review
7.45 Listeners’ Own Session |8.46 "Women in Sport,’ by Madge

Cox |> 4 Dominion Weather Report
(BBC Programme)

9.35 "Coronets of England"
10. 5 Tunes We All Know
10.30 Close down

The Melody Lingers On

3% Y LA 920 ke. |326m.
7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWSCricket Scoreboard: N.Z v. North-
ampton ‘

Breakfast Session9.4 Morning Variety
9.31 Film Fancies
10. O Devotional Service
10.20 Morning Star: Lauri Kennedy
(’cello)
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 "Strange Destiny"
41:30 Accent on Melody
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Eyewitness account of ¢ricket,
N.Z. v. Northampton
1.30 Broadcasts to Schools
2 ® Concert Hall of the Air
2.30 In Lighter Mood
3. 0 Classical Music
Concerto Grosso in D Minor yade3.19 Roumanian Rhapsody No. 2 in
D

, Enesco
3.30 Music While You Work4. 0 "Being Met Together"
4.30 Children’s Session: "David and
Dawn"
5. 0 In Rhythmic Mood
5.30 Dinner Music6. 0 "Dad and Dave"
6.30 LONDON NEWS
7. 0 Repetition of eyewitness accountof cricket, N.Z. v. NorthamptonStation Announcements
Our Garden Expert, R. P. Chibnall
7.30 One Man’s Music, in which a lis-tener
Ceeeree

a programme of hisown choice
7.50 Round-up Time
8.15 From the Studio: Janet Dunshea
(soprano) ;

8.30 London Studio Melodies: Lightmusic by Geraldo and his Orchestra
BBC Programme)

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Play: "The Bargain," a comedy
by Barnard Stacey

(NZBS Production)
10. O Dancing Time
10.30 Close down

a Y/\ 780 kc. 384m
6. 0,7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWSCricket Scoreboard, N.Z. v. NorthamptonBreakfast session.4 Norman Cloutier Presents
9.31 Music While You Work
10. 0 Health in the Home: What areBacteria?10. 6 Organ Interlude10.20 Devotional Service
10.38 For My Lady: Music is Served11.0 Salon Music
11.30 Morning Star: Herbert Janssen
(baritone)
11.45 Music for You
12. 0 Lunch Music
12:30 p.m. Eyewitness Account of Cricket,
N.Z. v.. Northampton
1.30 Broadcasts to Schools
2. 0 Local Weather Conditionsa4 "Arts Digest" (Constance Sheen),
"Makers of odern Theatre: Barrie,"
by Sadie Balkind, and The HarpsichordMusie of Bach
2.30 Music While You Work3. 0 Some More Chestnuts! Sh.

th

3.16 Novelty Orchestras
3.30 Pe cataes HOUR: British Com-ge"Capriol" Suite WarlookI Love My Love arr. Holst
* The Blue Bird Stanford
Symphony Walton

4.30 Children’s Hour: "Gulliver’sTravels"
5. 0 Tenor Time
5.15 Piano Time
5.30 On the Dance Floor6. 0 Dinner Music
LONDON NEWS

7. 0 Repetition of Eyewitness Accountof Cricket, N.Z, v. NorthamptonLocal Announcements
7.416 Our Gardening Expert
EVENING PROGRAMME

7.30 Peers Coetmore (English ’cellist),
and Dorothy Davies (piano)
Sonata Moeran
(A Studio Recital)

7.44 Paul Schoeffler (bass-baritone),with the London Symphony Orchestra,conducted by Karl Rank]
Wotan’s Farewell and Magic Fire
Music ("The Valkyrie’’) Wagner

7.58 British National Symphony Orch-
estra, conducted by Karl Rankl
ahh oe No. 4, in CG Minorc a Schubert

8.30 (Christchurch so-
prano)

(A Studio Recital)
8.45 London Philharmonic Orchestra,conducted by Sir Thomas Beecham"Tannhauser" Overture Wagner9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Moura Lympany (piano) with theLondon Symphony Orchestra conducted
by Royalton KischConcerto in A Minor, Op. 54Schumann
10. 0 "Bandcall"’: BBC Variety Orches-tra conducted by Ray Jenkins, with
guest vocalists

(BBC Production)10.30 Radio’s Variety Stage
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

an"ye 900 ke. 333 m.
4.30 p.m. Light Music
5. 0 Tea Table Tunes
6. 0 Scottish Session
6.15 "Klondyke"
6.30 Bandstand7. 0 Listeners’ Own Session
10. O Recitals:
Dinu Lipatti. (piano)Nocturne inD Flat, Op. 27 ChopinSonnetto Lizst
10.13 Gerard Souzay (baritone)L’Horizon Chimerique, Op.'13 Faure
O Ma Belle Rebelle Gounod
10.30 Close down

4b Y LA 720 kc. 416m.
7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWSCricket Scoreboard: N.Z. vy, NorthamptonBreakfast Session
% 3 "The Vagabonds"
9.15 Tempo di Valse
9.30 Home Science Talk: For the YoungHousewife: Planning Housework9.45 Queens of Song10. O Devotional Service10.18 ‘Regency Buck"10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Melodies from British Films
11.30 Songs with the Mills Brothers
11.45 Recital: Art Tatum (piano)12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Eyewitness Account of Cricket,
N.Z. v, Northampton
1.30 Broadcasts to Schools2.0

#
£"Front Page Lady"

2.15 Classical Hour
Venusberg Music (‘Tannhauser’’)
Magic Fire Music ("The Valkyries’’)

Wagner— Godounov" Pim pe 7 Synthe-oussorgsky3. 0 Marta (so-
pran
3.15 Latin American Tunes
3.30 Hospital Session4.0 Hill Billy Round-up416 Al Kavelin and his CascadingChords
4.30 Children’s Hour: Uncle Clarrie5. 0 Ballroom Orchestr
5.30 Music for the Tea Hour6. 0 "Crowns of England" :

6.30 LONDON NEWS ’

ee BBC Newsreelrf Repetition of Eyewitness ‘Accountof Cricket, N.Z. v. Northampton
7.10 After Dinner Music
7.30 London Studio Melodies: Geraldo
and his Orchestra

(BBC Programme)

758 Songs from the Old Corral, intro«
ducing Texas Hillbillies
8.10 Boston Promenade Orchestra
Tik Tak Polka
8.13 ESTELLE MOYLAN (mezzo-
soprano)
A Song, For You and Me Rizzi
Racketyt Coo Friml
Rawicz an Landauer (pianos)
Sleeping Beauty Waltz Tchaikovskl
Estelle Moylan (mezzo-soprano)
Morning Speaks
When I Have Sung My Songs Charles
(A Studio Performance)

Queen’s Hall Light Orchestra
Rustle of Spring Sinding

8.30 "Variety Bandbox"’ (BBC Production)9.0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 MARY POOLE (piano)
Impromptu in G Flat, Op, 90, No. 3
Impromptu in B Flat, Op. 142, No. 3

Schubert
(A Studio Recital)

Adolf Busch (violin) and Rudolf Serkin
(piano)
Sonata in A Minor, Op, 105

Schumann
10. 0 The Freddy Martin Orchestra
10.16 Ray Noble and his Orchestra
10.30 Close down

Chy() 1430 ke. 210m.
6. Op.m. Rugby Roundup

/
6.30 Presbyterian. Hour7.30 Bandstand
8. 0 Studio Hour
9. 0 Fighti Faith9.15 Memories
9.45 Recollections of Geoffry Hamlyn10. 0 Swing Session11. 0 Close down

M

[HOU |
WRITE VERSE
Anamazing Fireside'Courseof instruction by
AMERICA'S GREATEST
TUTOR POET

EVERYpersonwithanurgetowriteVerse Or Lyric Poems shouldwriteimmediatelyforfull illustrated
information on themost remarkable
course
WriteVefse'

instructionI7 that has iver'Eone to

L

NewZealand.
Sooutstanding were Robert Buell's
method'sininstructingversewritingtoStanfordUniversitystudents that
thousandsofpeopleinsisted thathis
system becompiled into8 form forhomestudy
This extraordinary fire-side studycourse has, after long negotiation,been made available to a limited
numberofNZ folkinterestedinthis
mostfascinatingofallsubjects:
Youareinvited towfiteimmediately
enclosing 6d. in stamps to cover

postage and de-
spatch forfull im-Yzeeformation withoutobligation tothe:

PUBLISHERS ASSOCIATES,
R B.FORSYTH LTD:,
Dept: L; 13 Grey Street;
WELLINGTONM


